TRM-433-DP1203 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Linx Technologies TRM-433-DP1203 Linx Technologies Supplier Linx Technologies Distributor
Linx Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TRM-433-DP1203
MANUFACTURER Linx Technologies
DESCRIPTION RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.4 V ~ 3.6 V
UTILIZED IC / PART XE1203F
SERIES -
SERIAL INTERFACES SPI
SENSITIVITY -111dBm
RF FAMILY/STANDARD General ISM < 1GHz
PROTOCOL -
POWER - OUTPUT 11dBm
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE 21-SMD Module
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MODULATION FSK
MEMORY SIZE -
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 433MHz
DATA RATE 152.3kbps
CURRENT - TRANSMITTING 33mA ~ 62mA
CURRENT - RECEIVING 14mA
ANTENNA TYPE Castellation
TRM-433-DP1203
Part Number: TRM-433-DP1203
Manufacturer/Brand: Linx Technologies
Product description RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
TRM-433-DP1203.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TRM-433-DP1203
TRM-433-DP1203.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TRM-5
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  RIVET SNAP 0.370" NYLON BLACK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TRM-6
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  RIVET SNAP 0.455" NYLON BLACK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TRM-315-LT
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
In stock:  98 pcs
RFQ
TRM-3
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  RIVET SNAP 0.320" NYLON BLACK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TRM-2446-M0-SMA-02
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  CONN TERMINATOR PLUG SMA 50 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TRM-418-LT
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
In stock:  449 pcs
RFQ
TRM-4
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  RIVET SNAP 0.345" NYLON BLACK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TRM-2446-MC-SMA-02
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  CONN TERMINATOR PLUG SMA 50 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TRM-7
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  RIVET SNAP 0.470" NYLON BLACK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TRM-433-LT
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TRM-868-EUR
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
In stock:  1 pcs
RFQ
TRM-868-DP1203
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
In stock:  13 pcs
RFQ